ELEMENTARY LEVEL

148-22321

148-38809

148-74503

148-97218

Break

148-31044

148-57287

148-46968

148-36380

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

148-54621

148-84296

148-85950

Break

148-31344

148-16872

Black Creek/Seymour
Shawano School District
Black Creek/Seymour

Algoma School District

De Pere

Green Bay Area Public Schools
Sevastopol School

De Pere

Shawano School District
Waupaca School District

St. Paul Lutheran Stevens Point

De Pere

Green Bay Area Public Schools

FINE ARTS CHALLENGE

ELEMENTARY LEVEL

e Create and present a flipped tale that is inspired by a well-known

story but focuses on a new main character.

e Research literary devices and integrate one into the Presentation.
e Use theatrical techniques to move the audience’s focus from one

portion of the Presentation Area to another.

e Design and build a piece of scenery that goes through a scenery

flip.

e Create and present two Team Choice Elements that show off the
team’s interests, skills, areas of strength, and talents.

Caffeine Cats
Whatever Afters
Kansas Detectives

Kids Rock

Fearsome Foursome

Aldo - Grade 3 - Flip The Script
7 Musketeers

Imagination Express

The Femin'M's
Red Pickles

Wacky Whimsical Wonderlander

You Will Never Kn?w

The Aldo Champions

LIBRARY

9:00AM

9:20AM

9:40AM

10:00AM

10:20AM

10:40AM

11:00AM

11:20AM

11:40AM

12:00PM

12:20PM

12:40PM

1:00PM

1:20PM

1:40PM

2:00PM

2:20PM

2:40PM

IC Check In Hallway Outside
Room 129. Report 20 mins
prior to scheduled time

9:40AM
2:20PM
9:00AM

2:40PM

9:20AM

1:00PM
10:00AM

1:40PM

10:40AM
11:00AM

11:20AM

1:20PM

11:40AM

Page 7





