

FINE ARTS CHALLENGE ELEMENTARY LEVEL

- Create and present a flipped tale that is inspired by a well-known story but focuses on a new main character.
- Research literary devices and integrate one into the Presentation.
- Use theatrical techniques to move the audience's focus from one portion of the Presentation Area to another.
- Design and build a piece of scenery that goes through a scenery flip.
- Create and present two Team Choice Elements that show off the team's interests, skills, areas of strength, and talents.

Team #	Organization Name	Team Name	Team Challenge Time	Instant Challenge Time
ELEMENTARY LEVEL			LIBRARY	IC Check In Hallway Outside Room 129. Report 20 mins prior to scheduled time
148-22321	Black Creek/Seymour	Caffeine Cats	9:00AM	9:40AM
148-38809	Shawano School District	Whatever Afters	9:20AM	2:20PM
148-74503	Black Creek/Seymour	Kansas Detectives	9:40AM	9:00AM
148-97218	Algoma School District	Kids Rock	10:00AM	2:40PM
Break			10:20AM	
148-31044	De Pere	Fearsome Foursome	10:40AM	9:20AM
148-57287	Green Bay Area Public Schools	Aldo - Grade 3 - Flip The Script	11:00AM	1:00PM
148-46968	Sevastopol School	7 Musketeers	11:20AM	10:00AM
148-36380	De Pere	Imagination Express	11:40AM	1:40PM
Lunch			12:00PM	
Lunch			12:20PM	
Lunch			12:40PM	
148-54621	Shawano School District	The Femin'M's	1:00PM	10:40AM
148-84296	Waupaca School District	Red Pickles	1:20PM	11:00AM
148-85950	St. Paul Lutheran Stevens Point	Wacky Whimsical Wonderlander	1:40PM	11:20AM
Break			2:00PM	
148-31344	De Pere	You Will Never Kn?w	2:20PM	1:20PM
148-16872	Green Bay Area Public Schools	The Aldo Champions	2:40PM	11:40AM